
 

 

Liberty Mutual Canada 

Breach service partnerships 

® Liberty Mutual Canada the registered business name under which the Canadian branch of the Liberty Mutual Insurance Company operates in Canada. 

© 2022 Liberty Mutual Insurance Company. All rights reserved. 64-5465  09/22 

Version 5.0  | Sept, 2022 

Liberty has partnered with industry-leading breach coaches and breach service providers in order to 
walk you through and mitigate the impact of a cyber event. 

Canadian breach coaches: 
Provider Primary contact Phone Email 
Tory's LLP — Canada Julie Himo Montreal: 514-868-5634 jhimo@torys.com 
Norton Rose Fulbright — 
Canada 

Imran Ahmad Toronto: 416-202-6708 
Montreal: 514-847-4747 

imran.ahmad@nortonrosefulbright.com 

Fasken — Canada Alex Cameron 416-865-4505 acameron@fasken.com 
 

USA breach coaches: 
Provider Primary contact Phone Email 
Norton Rose Fulbright — USA Will Daugherty 713-651-5684 will.daugherty@nortonrosefulbright.com 
Lewis Brisbois — USA Lindsay Nickle 214-722-7141 lindsay.nickle@lewisbrisbois.com 

 

Breach response and forensics: 
Provider Primary contact Phone Email Service provided 
KPMG Alexander Rau 416-777-3450 alexanderrau@kpmg.ca Computer forensics 
Okiok Michel De Marinis 450-681-1681 ext. 202 mdemarinis@okiok.com Computer forensics 
Charles River Associates Aniket Bhardwaj 416-323-5574 abhardwaj@crai.com Computer forensics 
Arete Incident Response Jelena Cvetovic 866-210-0955 arete911@areteir.com Computer forensics 

 
Notification and credit monitoring/restoration: 

Provider Primary contact Phone Email Service provided 
Equifax Joe Fish 949-751-9781 j.fish@equifax.com Notification/monitoring 
Experian Allen Burzen 512-783-8534 allen.burzen@experian.com Notification/monitoring 
TransUnion Timothy Walsh 289-962-4226 timothy.walsh@transunion.com Notification/monitoring 

 
Public relations services: 

Provider Primary contact Phone Email Service provided 
Edelman Greg Vanier 416-849-3337 grey.vanier@edelman.com Public relations 
Proof Strategies Josh Cobden 416-969-2746 jcobden@getproof.com Public relations 

 

 
 Visit libertymutualcanada.com or call 1-800-461-5079 to connect with a Liberty Cyber specialist. 
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